
2019097 EC NMB Cradock Mini 2
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061307 Winelands

A1

[1] JOHN CONROY  PAUL

BYE

3

4

TSA061381

TSA061686

EP

EP

Delano SCHOULTZ

Jason NELL 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA061724

TSA061944

EP

EP

[4] Jeandre HATTINGH

Likhanyile YEKANI 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA050434

TSA051822

EP

WP

Keaton HOLM

Brent HESSELINK 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA061288

TSA050383

EP

EP

Beyers VAN ZYL

liyabona SGOBONGO 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA050384

TSA051089

EP

EP

livenkosi SGOBONGO

[3] Bryce PAXTON 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA051820

TSA061702 EP

Jeanre SMOOK

Tiaan PEENS 6-2, 7-5

15

16
TSA061341 FS

A8

BYE

[2] Van Zyl DELPORT

[1] JOHN CONROY  PAUL

Jason NELL

3-6, 7-6(3), 10-8

[4] Jeandre HATTINGH

Keaton HOLM

6-0, 6-2

liyabona SGOBONGO

[3] Bryce PAXTON

6-0, 6-1

Jeanre SMOOK

[2] Van Zyl DELPORT

6-0, 6-0

Jason NELL

Keaton HOLM

6-3, 6-0

[3] Bryce PAXTON

[2] Van Zyl DELPORT

6-1, 6-1

Keaton HOLM

[3] Bryce PAXTON

5-7, 7-5, 10-6

Keaton HOLM

B1

Jason NELL

[2] Van Zyl DELPORT

PRE Sun Sep 22, 8am

Position 3-4

 

[1] JOHN CONROY  PAUL

[4] Jeandre HATTINGH 6-0, 6-0

liyabona SGOBONGO

Jeanre SMOOK 6-3, 6-1

C3

[1] JOHN CONROY  PAUL

liyabona SGOBONGO

PRE Sun Sep 22, 8am

Position 5-8

 

D1

[4] Jeandre HATTINGH

Jeanre SMOOK

PRE Sun Sep 22, 8am

Position 7-8

 

E1

BYE

Delano SCHOULTZ

Likhanyile YEKANI

Brent HESSELINK 6-1, 6-2

Beyers VAN ZYL

livenkosi SGOBONGO 6-1, 6-3

E4

Tiaan PEENS

BYE

Delano SCHOULTZ

Brent HESSELINK

6-2, 6-4

Beyers VAN ZYL

Tiaan PEENS

6-4, 6-4

E7

Brent HESSELINK

Beyers VAN ZYL

PRE Sun Sep 22 9:15am

Position 9-16

 

F1

Delano SCHOULTZ

Tiaan PEENS

PRE Sun Sep 22 9:15am

Position 11-12

 



G1

BYE

Likhanyile YEKANI

G2

livenkosi SGOBONGO

BYE

G3

Likhanyile YEKANI

livenkosi SGOBONGO

PRE Sun Sep 22 9:15am

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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